
Facility Usage for District of WESTERN OKLAHOMA
01/15  -  12/15

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

64 (W/OK)

Federal

FTC FEDERAL TRANSIT CENTER (HOLDOVER)

Jail Days 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 0 21 21

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.13 0.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.37 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.06

Federal Total

Jail Days 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 1 0 21 21

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.000.00 0.00 0.030.00 0.000.000.180.13 0.370.00 0.00 0.06

IGA

6R4 Logan County Jail

Jail Days 1,533 1,596 1,712 1,560 1,435 1,448 1,406 1,374 1,289 1,355 1,291 1,341 17,340 17,340

Paid Jail Days 1,533 1,596 1,712 1,560 1,435 1,448 1,406 1,374 1,289 1,355 1,291 1,341 17,340 17,340

Cost $ 87,381 $ 90,972 $ 97,584 $ 88,920 $ 81,795 $ 82,536 $ 80,142 $ 78,318 $ 73,473 $ 77,235 $ 73,587 $ 76,437 $ 988,380 $ 988,380

Rate $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00 $ 57.00

Avg Pop 49.45 57.00 55.23 52.00 46.29 48.27 45.35 44.32 42.97 43.71 43.03 43.26 47.51

6UJ Canadian Co Jail

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 9

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 30 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 240 $ 270 $ 270

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.26 0.02

6L9 Grady County Criminal Justice Authority

Jail Days 3,305 2,678 2,741 2,638 3,172 2,839 2,766 3,077 3,304 3,275 2,989 3,176 35,960 35,960

Paid Jail Days 3,305 2,678 2,741 2,638 3,172 2,839 2,766 3,077 3,304 3,275 2,989 3,176 35,960 35,960
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/15 02/15 03/15 04/15 05/15 06/15 07/15 08/15 09/15 10/15 11/15 12/15 Total Projected

Cost $ 211,520 $ 171,392 $ 175,424 $ 168,832 $ 203,008 $ 181,696 $ 177,024 $ 196,928 $ 211,456 $ 209,600 $ 191,296 $ 203,264 $ 2,301,440 $ 2,301,440

Rate $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00 $ 64.00

Avg Pop 106.61 95.64 88.42 87.93 102.32 94.63 89.23 99.26 110.13 105.65 99.63 102.45 98.52

6CD Comanche Co Detn Ctr

Jail Days 66 54 95 45 38 67 42 48 55 127 64 64 765 765

Paid Jail Days 66 54 95 45 38 67 42 48 55 127 64 64 765 765

Cost $ 3,432 $ 2,808 $ 4,940 $ 2,340 $ 1,976 $ 3,484 $ 2,184 $ 2,496 $ 2,860 $ 6,604 $ 3,328 $ 3,328 $ 39,780 $ 39,780

Rate $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00 $ 52.00

Avg Pop 2.13 1.93 3.06 1.50 1.23 2.23 1.35 1.55 1.83 4.10 2.13 2.06 2.10

IGA Total

Jail Days 4,904 4,328 4,548 4,243 4,646 4,354 4,214 4,499 4,648 4,757 4,344 4,589 54,074 54,074

4,3444,243 4,2144,6464,904 4,7574,328 4,6484,354 4,5894,4994,548Paid Jail Days 54,07454,074

$ 260,092 $ 3,329,870$ 277,948 $ 286,809 $ 277,742 $ 268,211$ 302,333Cost $ 259,350$ 265,172 $ 293,439$ 287,789 $ 3,329,870$ 283,269$ 267,716

$ 61.58$ 61.30 $ 61.92$ 61.27 $ 61.73$ 61.65 $ 61.69 $ 61.74$ 61.49$ 61.11 $ 61.54Rate $ 61.73 $ 61.73

Avg Pop 145.13141.43 149.87 144.79145.13 153.46146.71154.57158.19 154.93135.93 148.03 148.15

64 (W/OK) Total

$ 277,742

$ 61.73$ 61.65

4,328

$ 260,092

146.71 149.87

4,214

$ 283,269

4,548

$ 61.69$ 61.92

$ 3,329,870

148.21

4,646

4,243

4,333

$ 268,211$ 293,439

$ 61.27

$ 277,948

Paid Jail Days

$ 259,350

$ 61.49

4,757 54,095

$ 61.73

153.46

4,499

4,904 4,757

$ 265,172

4,243 4,589

$ 61.11

4,344
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$ 3,329,870

145.13 148.03141.43

$ 1.00

Jail Days

4,589

Avg Pop

54,074

4,354

Cost

54,074

$ 302,333

$ 61.74

4,659 4,345

155.30135.93154.75158.32

4,214

4,6484,354

$ 287,789

4,499

54,095

Rate $ 61.73

4,908

145.13

$ 286,809

$ 61.54$ 61.30

144.82

Grand Total

145.13

$ 259,350

Paid Jail Days

$ 287,789

$ 61.27
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